
Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/07/2016 5.72£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/07/2016 75.24£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/07/2016 92.03£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/07/2016 1.00£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/07/2016 84.34£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/07/2016 2.82£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/07/2016 2.72£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/07/2016 6.36£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/07/2016 6.09£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/07/2016 70.76£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/07/2016 3.20£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/07/2016 13.37£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/07/2016 77.69£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/07/2016 83.04£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/07/2016 1.32£                          

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/07/2016 80.67£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/07/2016 15.37£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/07/2016 86.24£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/07/2016 10.59£                        

PEOPLE TUNBRIDGE WELLS REG OF CRANBROOK,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 04/07/2016 22.00£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/06/2016 2.14£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/06/2016 7.00£                          

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/07/2016 47.63£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/07/2016 17.49£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/07/2016 14.85£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/07/2016 17.61£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/07/2016 2.00-£                          

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/07/2016 114.57£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/07/2016 50.36£                        

PEOPLE ARTICHOKE DARLINGTON,  5992 Estate and Garden Services Florists 05/07/2016 30.00£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/07/2016 15.95£                        

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/07/2016 43.46£                        

PEOPLE ICELAND DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/07/2016 12.50£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/07/2016 126.08£                      

PEOPLE SHELL WOODLAND RD DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 10/07/2016 48.80£                        

PEOPLE SUBWAY DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 08/07/2016 9.00£                          

PEOPLE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 08/07/2016 34.99£                        

PEOPLE WWW.GOAPE.CO.UK INTERNET,  7032 Leisure Activities Sport & recreational camps 13/07/2016 91.00£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/07/2016 107.35£                      

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/07/2016 3.10-£                          

PEOPLE SUBWAY DARLINGTON,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 16/07/2016 8.20£                          

PEOPLE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/07/2016 19.98£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/07/2016 12.48£                        



PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/07/2016 5.92£                          

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS LOCAL CLIFTON RD DR,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/07/2016 31.00£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/07/2016 115.36£                      

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/07/2016 17.01£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/07/2016 84.43£                        

PEOPLE ALDI DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/07/2016 44.71£                        

PEOPLE ICELAND DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 28/07/2016 10.50£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/07/2016 117.56£                      

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/07/2016 44.26£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/07/2016 107.89£                      

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/07/2016 53.67£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/07/2016 87.55£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/07/2016 73.59£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/07/2016 98.22£                        

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/07/2016 55.36£                        

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 20/07/2016 20.00£                        

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/07/2016 221.25£                      

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/07/2016 67.66£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2016 23.89£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/07/2016 116.20£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/07/2016 128.10£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/07/2016 22.79£                        

PEOPLE ST JOHN AMBULANCE 01142387310,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 12/07/2016 246.00£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/07/2016 2.99£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/07/2016 15.99£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/07/2016 2.65£                          

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/07/2016 32.79£                        

PEOPLE TVLICENSING.CO.UK 3007906071,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 18/07/2016 145.50£                      

PEOPLE FLAMINGO LAND RESO PLAZA GATE 1,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 21/07/2016 620.00£                      

PEOPLE Hotel Celler Hof Celle,  29221 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 01/07/2016 222.00£                      

PEOPLE JURYS INN ABERDEEN,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/07/2016 105.91£                      

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/07/2016 13.90£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/07/2016 16.09£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/07/2016 14.69£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/07/2016 49.56£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/07/2016 39.32£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/07/2016 8.64£                          

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/07/2016 37.64£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/07/2016 52.66£                        

PEOPLE SUPERLOGO LTD EDINBURGH EH6,  5611 General Retail and Wholesale Men/boys clothing shops 04/07/2016 18.60£                        

PEOPLE BLACKWELL S OXFORD,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/07/2016 33.98£                        

PEOPLE BLACKWELL S OXFORD,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/07/2016 33.98£                        

PEOPLE WHSMITH.CO.UK OXFORD,  5965 General Retail and Wholesale Catalogue & retail shops 07/07/2016 23.27£                        

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/07/2016 149.80£                      



PEOPLE CROSSBOW EDUCATION BROCTON,  8241 Training and Educational Correspondence schools 13/07/2016 58.56£                        

PEOPLE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/07/2016 119.99£                      

PEOPLE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 04/07/2016 119.99£                      

PEOPLE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 06/07/2016 26.68£                        

PEOPLE VUE CINEMAS WWW DARLINGTON,  7832 Leisure Activities Cinemas 23/07/2016 25.38£                        

PEOPLE EVENTIM UK AMSTERDAM,  7922 Leisure Activities Theatres and ticket agencies 03/07/2016 90.50£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/07/2016 11.31£                        

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/07/2016 206.99£                      

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/07/2016 21.29£                        

PEOPLE CARD FACTORY DARLINGTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 15/07/2016 16.44£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/07/2016 32.49£                        

PEOPLE EE LIMITED R823 DARLINGTON,  4812 Telecommunication Services Phone equipment & sales 18/07/2016 39.99£                        

PEOPLE FRED WILLIAMSON LT DARLINGTON,  5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 18/07/2016 84.51£                        

PEOPLE WICKES 259 DARLINGTON,  5200 General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 18/07/2016 14.39£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/07/2016 55.22£                        

PEOPLE INFINITE AIR EXTREME T DURHAM,  7941 Leisure Activities Sports clubs & promoters 23/07/2016 35.85£                        

PLACE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 30/06/2016 363.97£                      

PLACE MISTER SHIFTER ( LONDO MIDDLESBROUGH,  4214 Freight and Storage Haulage, removals & delivery 14/07/2016 168.00£                      

PLACE MISTER SHIFTER ( LONDO MIDDLESBROUGH,  4214 Freight and Storage Haulage, removals & delivery 19/07/2016 168.00£                      

PLACE LONDON BOROUGH OF MERTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/07/2016 287.62£                      

PLACE WWW.NPOWER.COM SCARCROFT,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 14/07/2016 171.64£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/06/2016 122.97£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/07/2016 8.99£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/07/2016 8.99£                          

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2016 8.99£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 09/07/2016 26.00£                        

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/07/2016 26.00£                        

PLACE FLOWERS BY NATTRAS DARLINGTON,  5992 Estate and Garden Services Florists 12/07/2016 30.00£                        

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488,  8299 Training and Educational Schools 18/07/2016 156.00£                      

PLACE PAYPAL  ETFTRAINING 02086804077,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 22/07/2016 350.00£                      

PLACE FACEBK YDB78ASES2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 27/07/2016 40.03£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/07/2016 57.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/07/2016 26.71£                        

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 13/07/2016 2.06£                          

PLACE CUSTOM TABLE TENNIS LEEDS,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 11/07/2016 155.00£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/07/2016 66.07£                        

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 26/07/2016 4.11£                          

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/07/2016 66.07£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/07/2016 26.98£                        

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 01/07/2016 219.50£                      

PLACE RYMAN DARLINGTON,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 13/07/2016 49.84£                        

PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 30/06/2016 186.00£                      

PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 04/07/2016 63.00£                        

PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 05/07/2016 230.00£                      



PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 05/07/2016 156.00£                      

PLACE RESERVATION REFUND TRAVELODGE,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 06/07/2016 120.00-£                      

PLACE SIESTA BLINDS LTD 01325 309003,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 06/07/2016 75.00£                        

PLACE TRAINLINE 03332 022 222,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/07/2016 54.67£                        

PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 07/07/2016 247.00£                      

PLACE TRAVELODGE WEBSITE RESERVATION,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/07/2016 176.00£                      

PLACE PREMIER INN44011165 ROTHERHAM,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 11/07/2016 68.00£                        

PLACE THE OLD TAILOR 01325 463630,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/07/2016 360.00£                      

PLACE TRAINLINE 03332 022 222,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/07/2016 7.91£                          

PLACE THE KINGS HEAD HOT DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 18/07/2016 90.00£                        

PLACE WILKO.COM 0845 6080807,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 18/07/2016 31.98£                        

PLACE THE KINGS HEAD HOT DARLINGTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 19/07/2016 19.95£                        

PLACE SIESTA BLINDS LTD 01325 309003,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 21/07/2016 100.00£                      

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 22/07/2016 59.99£                        

PLACE WILKO.COM 0845 6080807,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 22/07/2016 8.00£                          

PLACE PREMIER INN44012235 DARLINGTON,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 25/07/2016 223.00£                      

PLACE SIESTA BLINDS LTD 01325 309003,  5714 General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 27/07/2016 76.00£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 30/06/2016 19.94£                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/06/2016 22.50£                        

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/06/2016 232.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/06/2016 232.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/06/2016 232.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/06/2016 129.00£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/06/2016 232.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/06/2016 212.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/06/2016 232.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/06/2016 232.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/06/2016 202.50£                      

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 30/06/2016 232.50£                      

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 30/06/2016 282.50£                      

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/07/2016 11.49£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/07/2016 17.54£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/07/2016 5.00£                          

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 07/07/2016 29.60£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/07/2016 9.80£                          

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 12/07/2016 29.60£                        

PLACE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 12/07/2016 12.22£                        

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/07/2016 4.56£                          

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/07/2016 48.95£                        

PLACE BIKEABILITY MATERIALS HAVERHILL,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 18/07/2016 158.96£                      

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 18/07/2016 318.23£                      

PLACE TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 20/07/2016 11.60£                        

PLACE YESSS ELECTRICAL DARLINGTON,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 20/07/2016 31.08£                        

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/07/2016 116.00£                      



PLACE TENNYSON INSURANCE 01243 832000,  6300 Financial Services Insurance sales, underwritering, premiums 30/06/2016 427.05£                      

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/07/2016 26.00£                        

PLACE WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 07/07/2016 22.88£                        

PLACE BOOTS/0548 DARLINGTON,  5912 Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 11/07/2016 23.98£                        

PLACE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/07/2016 17.99£                        

PLACE MOBILE PHONIK DARLINGTON,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 11/07/2016 10.00£                        

PLACE WH SMITH DARLINGTON,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 11/07/2016 19.99£                        

PLACE WH SMITH DARLINGTON,  5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 11/07/2016 19.99-£                        

PLACE SURVEYMONKEY.COM DUBLIN,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 12/07/2016 300.00£                      

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/07/2016 8.60£                          

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/07/2016 2.76£                          

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/07/2016 3.40£                          

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/07/2016 5.05£                          

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 28/07/2016 3.40£                          

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 12/07/2016 69.99£                        

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 12/07/2016 220.00£                      

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 14/07/2016 220.00£                      

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 21/07/2016 220.00£                      

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 27/07/2016 440.00£                      

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/06/2016 114.10£                      

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/06/2016 655.00£                      

RESOURCES BRITISH A   1258543189631 INTERNET,  3005 Travel - Air/Rail/Road British Airways 04/07/2016 211.13£                      

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/07/2016 51.80£                        

RESOURCES WWW.TILLROLLKING.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 06/07/2016 21.46£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/07/2016 14.45£                        

RESOURCES BRITISH A   1258543189631 INTERNET,  3005 Travel - Air/Rail/Road British Airways 16/07/2016 62.13-£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC DAR STN DARLNGTN 7877,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/07/2016 10.20£                        

RESOURCES MALMAISON MCHESTER RECEPTION,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 12/07/2016 222.00£                      

RESOURCES WEST COAST TRAINS MANCHSTR 8939,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 14/07/2016 19.90£                        

RESOURCES M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP VICTORIA STN,  5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 25/07/2016 5.70£                          

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 01/07/2016 4.99£                          

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 01/07/2016 44.64£                        

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 26/07/2016 6.99£                          

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/07/2016 54.05£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/07/2016 34.75£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/07/2016 7.85£                          

RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 05/07/2016 11.40£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2016 73.96£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2016 3.65£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/07/2016 45.18£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/07/2016 7.89£                          

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/07/2016 35.00£                        

RESOURCES B & Q 1221 STOCKTON ON T,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 15/07/2016 34.45£                        

RESOURCES B & Q 1221 STOCKTON ON T,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 15/07/2016 34.45£                        



RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/07/2016 57.05£                        

RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 22/07/2016 11.00£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/07/2016 12.94£                        

RESOURCES SHOWERDOC 44441315384,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 01/07/2016 149.93£                      

RESOURCES ARCO LTD HULL,  5137 Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 01/07/2016 166.86£                      

RESOURCES SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 19/07/2016 4.79£                          

RESOURCES .ALANWADKINS.CO.UK 01325 464452,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 22/07/2016 164.96£                      

RESOURCES .ALANWADKINS.CO.UK 01325 464452,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 25/07/2016 47.95£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/07/2016 32.95£                        

RESOURCES FACEBOOK Y4JCT9A4N2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 30/06/2016 29.99£                        

RESOURCES FACEBOOK 8JVNBAE3N2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 08/07/2016 40.14£                        

RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/07/2016 7.19£                          

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 30/06/2016 2,055.00£                   

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/07/2016 2,055.00£                   

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 07/07/2016 455.00£                      

RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 11/07/2016 20.00£                        

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/07/2016 155.00£                      

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 15/07/2016 2,055.00£                   

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/07/2016 155.00£                      

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 21/07/2016 2,055.00£                   

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/07/2016 2,055.00£                   

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 26/07/2016 6,165.00£                   

RESOURCES GALLEONHOTELS.COM 01932 565644,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 28/06/2016 93.95£                        

RESOURCES REDACTIVE 0207 8806226,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/07/2016 954.00£                      

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 13/07/2016 44.80£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC 6536 PLYMOUTH,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/07/2016 72.60£                        

RESOURCES TRIPADVISOR 8773547539, MA 02114 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 21/07/2016 490.50£                      

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 22/07/2016 44.50£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 22/07/2016 183.75£                      

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/07/2016 51.60£                        

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/07/2016 126.40£                      

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE DARLINGTON,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 28/07/2016 9.90-£                          

RESOURCES WWW.SPORTSSHOES.COM INTERNET,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 27/07/2016 230.00£                      

RESOURCES MAGAZINES SUBSCRIPTION 0845 6011 356,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 05/07/2016 40.00£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/07/2016 2.36£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/07/2016 19.14£                        

RESOURCES BONKERS PLAY LTD WROUGHTON,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 15/07/2016 720.00£                      

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/07/2016 14.00£                        

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/07/2016 6.99£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/07/2016 9.79£                          

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/07/2016 7.71£                          

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/07/2016 73.96£                        

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/07/2016 22.33£                        

RESOURCES WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 06/07/2016 20.00£                        



RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/07/2016 75.00£                        

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 28/07/2016 545.00£                      


